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START
Hello, , my name is and 1 am conducting a survey for Suffolk
University and | would like to get your opinions on some political questions.
Would you be willing to spend 45 seconds answering 4 questions? <ROTATE>

N=

(00 0 1 of 11 11 1 ( 17 91)

S1

S1. How likely are you to vote in the upcoming Presidential election this
November - would you say you are very likely, somewhat likely, somewhat
unlikely, or not at all likely?

N=
Very likely ... e ie e e 1 ( 1/ 92)
Somewhat likely ... .. .. ... 2
Somwhat unlikely .. .. ... .. L...... 3
Very unlikely ... .. .o 4
GENDR
Record Gender
N=
Male e 1 ( 17 95)
Female . ... e 2
S2

S2. Are you currently registered to vote as a Democrat, Republican, or
Unenrol led/Independent?

N=
Democrat .. .. 1 ( 17 96)
Republican ... ... i 2
Unaffiliated/Ind ... .. . i 3
(0 o1 = o 4
DKZRF/NOT REG - oo e e e e e e e e e e e e et 5
S3
S3. What is your age category?
18-25 e 1 (17 97)
26-35 e eeeeeaaaaaaaaaaaaaan 2
B6-45 e e eeeeeeeeaaaaaan 3
AB-5D e 4
LS E 1 5
OVer B5 .t 6

Q4

Q4. There are 16 candidates for President printed on your ballot. Of these,
the 5 major candidates are: Libertarian Bob Barr, Republican John McCain,
Green Party Cynthia McKinney, Independent Ralph Nader {NAY-der}, and Democrat
Barack Obama. At this point, for whom would you vote? (or lean?)

N=

Bob Barr ... 1 ( 17 98)
John McCaln ...t e e 2

Cyntiha McKinney .. ... .. . i iiaa s 3

Ralph Nader ... ... i eeaaaas 4

Barack Obama .. ... ... ... .- 5

Undecided (DO NOT READ) ... ociioicmaa e aannn- 6

Refused (DO NOT READ) - cciicien e i iiaa e e aaaa 7
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